



M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L  
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB  
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4  
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI  
RANCHI 834004  
JHARKHAND INDIA  
JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND  
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,  
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001  
State : JHARKHAND  
Phone no. : 18602666161  
OD Limit : 0.00  
Currency : INR  
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM  
Cust ID : 74322838  
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer  
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017  
Account Status : Regular  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002  
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

From : 01/04/2022

To : 13/04/2022

## Statement of account

08/04/22	RIJU RAMANAN	N098221910537420	08/04/22	25,000.00		3,955,927.54
08/04/22	TAPAN KUMAR PAL	N098221910537422	08/04/22	5,000.00		3,950,927.54
08/04/22	AJIT YADAV	N098221910537425	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,949,927.54
08/04/22	BHUNESHWAR MAHTO	N098221910537427	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,948,927.54
08/04/22	MAHESH MAHTO	N098221910537430	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,947,927.54
08/04/22	KRISHNA LAGORI	N098221910537434	08/04/22	4,000.00		3,943,927.54
08/04/22	ARFAT ZAHIR	N098221910537436	08/04/22	3,000.00		3,940,927.54
08/04/22	SEKH RUHUL AMIN	N098221910537439	08/04/22	70,000.00		3,870,927.54
08/04/22	A K JANA	N098221910537442	08/04/22	10,000.00		3,860,927.54
08/04/22	DEBABRATA PADHI	N098221910537444	08/04/22	10,000.00		3,850,927.54
08/04/22	MD IRSHAD	N098221910537447	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,849,927.54
08/04/22	MD ALAMGIR	N098221910537450	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,848,927.54
08/04/22	VIKESH KUMAR	N098221910537453	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,847,927.54
08/04/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N098221910537456	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,846,927.54
08/04/22	ASHOK KR	N098221910537458	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,845,927.54
08/04/22	JANKI KR MAHTO	N098221910537461	08/04/22	2,000.00		3,843,927.54
08/04/22	PROSENJIT ROY	N098221910537464	08/04/22	5,000.00		3,838,927.54
08/04/22	ROHIT MAHTO	N098221910537466	08/04/22	10,000.00		3,828,927.54
08/04/22	MITLAL MAHTO	N098221910537468	08/04/22	1,000.00		3,827,927.54
08/04/22	BAJNATH GUPTA	N098221910537472	08/04/22	600.00		3,827,327.54
08/04/22	BINOD KR MAHTO	N098221910537474	08/04/22	10,000.00		3,817,327.54
08/04/22	VIRENDRA KR GUPTA	0000204088470304	08/04/22	10,000.00		3,807,327.54
08/04/22	JITENDER C	N098221910601611	08/04/22	10,400.00	Man Dehan	3,796,927.54
08/04/22	FARUK ALAM	N098221910601620	08/04/22	13,453.00	Feb Narangal	3,783,474.54
08/04/22	DULAL KHAN	N098221910601623	08/04/22	14,000.00	~ ~	3,769,474.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601628	08/04/22	6,922.00	Feb CPeta	3,762,552.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601631	08/04/22	6,538.00	~ ~	3,756,014.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601635	08/04/22	5,768.00	~ ~	3,750,246.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601642	08/04/22	6,922.00	~ ~	3,743,324.54
08/04/22	SEKH BARIK	N098221910601645	08/04/22	6,153.00	~ ~	3,737,171.54
08/04/22	PRAKASH KUMAR	N098221910601651	08/04/22	7,000.00	~ R9-37	3,730,171.54
08/04/22	RAMA PRAJAPATI	N098221910601655	08/04/22	4,800.00	~ ~	3,725,371.54

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013